CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF MUNISING
AGENDA
MONDAY, OCTOBER 20, 2025
6:00 P.M.

CALL TO ORDER THE REGULAR CITY COMMISSION MEETING, PLEDGE OF
ALLEGIANCE, ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENT (4 MINUTE LIMIT)

CONSENT AGENDA

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

Treasurer’s Monthly Report

Monthly Reports - Committee - Police

City Commission Meeting Minutes 9-26-25 10-1-25 & Closed Sessions
Munising Downtown Development Authority Minutes

Planning Commission Minutes July and September

List of Bills

Interim City Manager Report

City Attorney Report

NEW CITY BUSINESS

8.

KRKathy Reynolds Monthly Report - NOT IN ATTENDANCE

Marina Seasonal and Transient Rates 2026

Accept Amanda Jurinen’s Regignation from the Planning Commission
Change Order No 4 (Bayshore Well House) Decrease of $11,782.40

Resolution for Pay Draw #38 M-28 Water Improvements Project
$283,349.58 (Roll Call Vote)

Street Patching 2025 Amendment #1 increase of $6,820.00

Coleman Engineering Invoice for Phase 2 Municipal Boating Access
Site Comstruction $4,857.00

Budget Adjustments

PUBLIC COMMENTS (4 MINUTE LIMIT)

ADJOURNMENT



